03 Haziran 2018 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MSS HELIN(7)

2 TATVAN INCISi(3)

3 MSAE(2)

4 TARSUS BEYAZI(8)
5 IMPASSABLE GIRL(6)
6 GINAMONTANA(4)
7 YiGITALP(9)

8 GLEN()

9 MADEMOISELLE(1)

GANYAN(7) :1,80 t, 1. 6'LI GANYAN(1/4/3/4,8/12/7) :150,32 ¥, 1.

1225

Yas
4ydk

6ydk
S5ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk

Bydk

Yaris Sonuglan

G3/Disi

1.)145.000 &
1.)36.250 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - GOLDEN VICTORY

SCARFACE - HANIVKIZ
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - GUNEYLI
BANKNOTE (GB) - HAMTINKIZI

LION HEART (USA) - IMPASSABLE
SCARFACE - PRIVADONNA
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - ELEONOR
KANEKO - DEVOYKA

DEHERE (USA) - COCONUT

2.)58.000 ¢
2.)14.500 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 OYILDIRIM
585  SKAYA
585 S.BOYRAZ
58 H.KARATAS
58 E.YAWZ
58 G.KOCAKAYA
58 MUS.CELIK
58 ASOZEN

58,5 0O.0ZTURK

58 kg, 58.50 kg,

Sahip
REM AYYILDIZ

GUL. GULERCE
AHM BAKIR

iIMA BOZDOGANLI
iPE. ERDEN

KEM KURT

M YiG. ALP

AHM BAKIR

HAR. YILMAZ

3.)29.000 ¢
3)7250 ¢

Antrendrii
iB.B.OGULLARI

iB.B.OGULLARI
MUH.KORKMAZ
AGUVEN

K MELIKE
ASIVGIN
O.DEMRKIRAN
MUH.KORKMAZ

H.KILING

Derece

2.14.30

2.14.90

215622

2.15.88

2.16.46

2.18.05

2.19.19

2.20.55

22250

Gy
1,80

1,50
6,10
2,95
20,25
545
26,05
6,10

39,05

istanbul Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

2200 Gim
4)14500 ¢
4)3625¢

AGF St Fark GGk HP
2459(2) 3 4Boy 112
4563(1) 9 2Boy 126
786(4) 5 45Boy 103
1711(3) 4 111
045@8) 6 5boy 35
24(5) 1 90
087(6) 7 60
0594) 2 10boy 99
0527) 8 98

S'L GANYAN(4/3/4,8/12/7) 78,29 b, IKILi(3/7) :1,75 4, SIRALI IKiLi(7/3) 4,05 4, UCLU BAHIS(7/3/2) 3,26 t, 3. CIFTE(12/7)



